

C-7358.73 ⁰⁰			45,175.00
(28) P/V vepf0310010 do E/L			
36 HESide T.V.B	Pgr 27		
C-133.60/H08			4810.00
Less 10% below as per	agreement	⊖	8,61,557.00
			8,86,156.00
Less President	Payment	Rs	79,75,401.00
vide T.V.B	Page 27	⊖	66,07,804.00
		Rs	13,67,597.00
Certified that the work has			
been completed as per specification			
In direction of P/L.			

$\frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{4}$
 $\frac{1}{4} \times \frac{1}{4} = \frac{1}{16}$
 $\frac{1}{16} \times \frac{1}{16} = \frac{1}{256}$
 $\frac{1}{256} \times \frac{1}{256} = \frac{1}{65536}$
 $\frac{1}{65536} \times \frac{1}{65536} = \frac{1}{4294967296}$
 $\frac{1}{4294967296} \times \frac{1}{4294967296} = \frac{1}{18446744073709551616}$
 $\frac{1}{18446744073709551616} \times \frac{1}{18446744073709551616} = \frac{1}{340282366920938463463374607431768211456}$
 $\frac{1}{340282366920938463463374607431768211456} \times \frac{1}{340282366920938463463374607431768211456} = \frac{1}{11579208923731619542857098500868094069445696440888688997963994255416673697$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1st & 2nd Bill (contn work completed)					
H.W. + Pul He Najdik. se Raandikra					
Under M. H. S. 201 Kargalun block.					
Agency + Raandikra Kargalun Singh, vill - Belachpur					
P.O. Kargalun, P.S. Kargalun, Dist - Raandikra.					
Fig. No. :- 34/20-21.					
date of work 27-05-20.					
date of completion 26-05-21					
date of assessment 10-08-21					
(6) P.V. & all other P.V. & all other					
with conclusion SSIC 0.85 kg/m ²					
as per T.S. clause 502-40 F/L					
cost 296 m	4	30.00	3.75	=	450.00 m ²
	1	9.20	3.75	=	34.50 "

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4th & 5th Bid (cost not completed)					
Best cost of cost.					
(1.) Cost of setting out B.M.					
Pillar		do	12 ft		
1.20 K. 12 vide T.M. B page 24					
27331.08 1/2 m					32,797.00
(2.) clearing & grubbing and land					
do 12 ft					
0.42 H. 2 vide T.M. B page 24					
58321.70 1/2 m					24,495.00
(3.) Cost of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
1/2 lead 100 m - do 1/2 ft					
8828.45 m ³ vide T.M. B page 24					
158.73 m ³ vide T.M. B page 34					
2987.18 m ³ @ 166.69 m ³					497,933.00
(4.) P.V. G.B. G.I. (with cover)					
800) by well graded material					
2 ft T.S. clause 40 B - do 1/2 ft					
795.32 m ³ vide T.M. B page 25					
3056.82 m ³					243,150.00
(5.) P.V. 2. B.M. G.I. with stone					
Screening Type B (11.2 m) 2 ft					
T.S. clause 405 - do 1/2 ft					
340.88 m ³ vide T.M. B page 25					
4240.87 m ³					1445,628.00
(6.) P.A. Primary cost with					
emulsion SS, Co. 85 B ft - 3 ft T.S.					
clause 502 - do 1/2 ft					
Continuation					44,32,003.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
3408.75 m ² wide T.M.B Page 28					
C 58.56 m ²					179,164.00
(7.) P/A Took coat with sanding					
RS1 C 0.275 kg/m ² as per T.A. Quux					
503 — do — E/S					
3408.75 m ² wide T.M.B Page 29					
C 17.73 m ²					60,437.00
(8.) P/V 20 mm thick m.s. with					
13.2 mm to 0.09 mm type B' with					
bitumen C 1.90 kg/m ² with P.V.C.					
4 m ² 1/2 — do — E/S					
3408.75 m ² wide T.M.B Page 29,					
C 250.17 m ²					852,767.00
(9.) Const of Unreinforced C.C.					

Pavement m 30 with concrete					
off aggregate with 4 B grade cement					
— do — E/S —					
181.80 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 25.					
C 6956.50 m ³					12,64,692.00
(10.) (2.) P/F 150 stone — do — E/S					
3408 wide T.M.B Page 30					
C 2267.30 m ³					6,802.00
10 (2.) P/F 200 mm stone — do — E/S					
4408 wide T.M.B Page 30					
C 631.86 m ³					2,527.00
11 (2.) P/F 600 mm Tackglue —					
— do — E/S					
4408 wide T.M.B Page 30					
C 3181.18 m ³					12,725.00

Continuation c/o - 68,11,117.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
18(2i) P/F 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
—			do	2 1/2	
2 nos wide T.M.B Page 30					
C 3961.72/HOS					7923.00
18(2ii) P/F 600 mm circular - do - P/2					
1 nos wide T.M.B Page 30					
C 4007.04/HOS					4007.00
(12.) P/L of lot applied thereon					
- Plastic compound 2.5 mm thick do P/2					
(a) On B.T surface					
180.00 m ² wide T.M.B Page 30					
C 830.58/m ²					149,504.00
(b) On c.c. surface					
60.00 m ² wide T.M.B Page 30					

C 947.73/m ²					56,864.00
(13.) P/F of 11.18 m Synthetic Urethane					
- Laboratory Synthetic board, chlorine resistant					
- 1000 mm boards - 1000 mm wide					
board — do — P/2					
2 nos wide T.M.B Page 25					
1 nos wide T.M.B Page 30					
3 nos C 9888.34/HOS					29,665.00
(14.) E/W in excavation 1000 mm wide do P/2					
170.61 m ² wide T.M.B Page 25					
C 304.33/m ²					51,921.00
(15.) P/V RCC 11.18 m in open field - do P/2					
30.21 m ² wide T.M.B Page 25					
C 5206.81/m ²					157,298.00
(16.) P/L R.C.C. 11.18 m in open field					

Continuation

72,68,299.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
—	—	do	—	E/I	—
22.50 m wide T.M.B Page 25					
C 1283.13/m					28,870.00
(17.) Blw 2m esp (1:4) in field wall					
—	—	do	—	E/I	—
96.31 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 26					
C 6138.17/m ³					591,167.00
(18.) plastering with c/s (1:4) on					
Blw —	—	do	—	E/I	—
199.252 m ² wide T.M.B Page 31					
C 155.42/m ²					30,968.00
(19.) P.V 1.5m Cemed Surcoring					
on plaster —	—	do	—	E/P	—
69.92 m ² wide T.M.B Page 33					

C 50.41/m ²					3,525.00
(20.) Sand filling in foundation					
—	—	do	—	E/I	—
3.47 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 26					
C 438.17/m ³					1,520.00
(21.) Blw 2m C/P (1:4) in foundation					
—	—	do	—	E/I	—
114.00 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 26					
C 520.681/m ³					593,576.00
(22.) P.V R.C.C 1020 is sub structure					
—	—	do	—	E/I	—
4.035 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 26					
0.768 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 31					
4.803 m ³ C 6228.40/m ³ —					29,896.00
h 4.80 m ³ C					
(24.) P.L. a.c.c. 1025 m deck					

Continuation

25,47,821.00